t‘;53if“
0

53\
0

90

80

645

ER87%. CHlESERISEeS

e |23

610
635

Cgan | %2\

80

[ CUT = 3.7 SQUFT
coFHL =2 0.0 SQUFT.

MEHT EXISTING (TYP)= | [

GUT| = BESQUET
R =lo0sel T

g .Z'_;@ RIS EHSIORES

LY
to )

FILE NAME

USER NAME =

DESIGNED

BDH

REVISED

DRAWN ~  BCD REVISED — ____
PLOT SCALE: 1"=10' HOR, 1"=5' VERT. CHECKED — BDH REVISED — ___
PLOT DATE = DATE - 11-06-09 REVISED — ___

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CROSS SECTIONS
F.A.P. ROUTE 351 (IL ROUTE 7)
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['SHEET NO. 26 OF 41 SHEETS | STA. 52+50 TO STA. 54+50

CONTRACT NO. 63438
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